2.1.9. Other works as per drawing & design as mentioned in the SOQ and as 

instructed by the authority. 

3. Values 
3.1. Tender Value : 

14,78,769.00 (Rupees Ten Lakh Twenty-five thousand One hundred Thirty-eight) only. 

3.2. Earnest Money : 
29,576.00 (Rupees Twenty nine thousand Five hundred Seventy-six) only. 

4. Schedule of Dates : 

Sl. No. Activity Date & Time 
1   Date of Issue of NIT :   12.03.2026 

2   Document download start date  :   12.03.2026 at 6.00 P.M. 

3   Document download end date & time  :   28.03.2026 upto 3.00 P.M.